————

Student Diary - 2024-25

[ LIST OF TENTATIVE EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS |
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

MONTH | DATE DAY ACTIVITY

APRIL 11.4.2024 Thursday to| Summer holidays
30.4.2024 Tuesday :

MAY 2.5.2024 Thursday | School Reopens for [X & Xth std
10.5.2024 Friday Basava Jayanthi - Holiday

7.5.2024 Monday School Reopens for I to VIII std

JUNE 5.6.2024 Wednesday | Environment Day Celebration
8.6.2024 Saturday | Investiture Ceremony
17.6.2024 Monday Bakrid- Holiday
24.6.2024 to| Monday to | First Periodic Test - UKG to Xstd
1.7.2024 Monday

JULY 6.7.2024 Saturday CCA-I for LKG to X
17.7.2024 Wednesday | Muharram, Holiday
19,7.2024 Friday Bulletein Board — |
22.7.2024 to | Monday to | Second Periodic Test for
29.7.2024 Monday UKG to X STD,

AUGUST | 3.8.2024 Saturday CCA-II for LKG to Xstd
9.8.2024 Friday Bulletein Board - II
15.8.2024 Thursday Independenceday
16.8.2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Pooja - Holiday
152024 to | Monday to | Quarterly Examination for
26.8.2024 Monday LKG to Xth Std

SEP 5.9.2024 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration
6.9.2024 Friday Swama Gowri Festival - Holiday
7.9.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday
13.9.2024 Friday Bulletein Board - 11l

If we safeguard righteousness, it will, in its turn, safeguard us.
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Mahajana Public School

CCAAII for LKG to X 3

i 14.9.2024 | Saturday
16.9.2024 Monday Eid-Milad- Holiday.
: 28.9.2024 Saturday Annual Sports Day
OCT 2.10.2024 Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanthi and Mahalaya
Amavasye -Holiday
6.10.2024 to |Sunday to | Dasara holidays
12.10.2024 Saturday
14.102024 | Monday School Reopens after
Dasara Holidays
15.10.2024 to | Tuesday to | Third periodic
23.10.2024 Wednesday | Test for LKG to X std.
17.10.2024 Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi-Holiday.
31.10.2024 | Thursday | Naraka Chaturdashi Holiday
NOV 1.11.2024 Friday Kannada Rajyothsava.
2.11.2024 Saturday Balipadyami, Deepavali Holiday
18.11.2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi-Holiday
30.11.2024 Saturday Annual Day Celebration
DEC 14.12.2024 to | Saturday to | Half Yearly Examination
21.12.2024 Saturday for LKG to X std.
25.12.2024 Wednesday | Christmas-Holiday
JAN 1.1.2025 Wednesday | New Year- Holiday
6.1.2025 to Monday to | IPre-Board Exam for class X
11.1.2025 Saturday
15.1.2025 Wednesday | Makara Sankranthi-Holiday
20.1.2025 to | Monday to | Il Pre Board Exam for Class-X
2 25 Saturday
26.1.2025 Sunday Republic Day celebration.
FEB 3.2.2025 to Monday to | I Pre Board Exam for Class X
8.2.2025 Saturday
14.2.2025 Friday Saraswathi Pooje/Farewell
26.2.2025 Wednesday | Mahashivarathri Holiday
MARCH| 10.3.2025to |Monday to | Annual Examination for
21.3.2025 Friday LKG to IX std.
25.3.2025 Tuesday Paper Showing Day.
31.3.2025 Monday Result and Book distribution Day
Resolve to carry on the quest of your own reality
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